Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Reborn Products Co., Inc.	04/30/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The American Belt Company	
Street Address:	1355 Adams Road	
City:	Bensalem	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19020	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5487473
Patent Number:	6053326
Patent Number:	6233839
Patent Number:	6401350
Patent Number:	6062402
Patent Number:	6264046
Patent Number:	6974028
Patent Number:	7451879
Patent Number:	7641051
Patent Number:	7441678

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

501176586

Fax Number: (215)751-1142

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 215-567-2010

Email: dmbrown@crbcp.com

PATENT

REEL: 024380 FRAME: 0618

548/4/3

S400 00

Correspondent Name: Caesar, Rivise et al.

Address Line 1: 1635 Market Street

Address Line 2: 11th Floor

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-2212

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: R1018/10014

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Barry A. Stein

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Name Document Reborn to American Belt#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024380 FRAME: 0619

Entity #: 299515 Date Filed: 05/06/2010 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

Corporation Service Company 315378-5

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
TO THE
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
OF
REBORN PRODUCTS CO., INC.

THE UNDERSIGNED BUSINESS CORPORATION, desiring to amend its Articles of Incorporation, in compliance with the requirements of Section 1915 of the Pennsylvania Business Corporation Law of 1988, hereby certifies that:

1. The name of the Corporation is:

Reborn Products Co., Inc.

2. The address, including street and number, of the Corporation's registered office is:

1355 Adams Road Bensalem, PA 19020 (Bucks County)

- 3. The Corporation was incorporated under the Pennsylvania Business Corporation
 Law of 1933.

 Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-BUSINESS 2 Page(s)
- 4. The date of its incorporation is:

October 3, 1969

T1012747007

- The amendment was approved and adopted Section 1914(c) of the Pennsylvania Business Corporation Law of 1988 by the Corporation's Board of Directors by Unanimous Consent in Writing.
- 6. The amendment adopted by the Corporation, set forth in full, is as follows:

Article 1 of the Corporation's Articles of Incorporation shall be amended to read in its entirety as follows:

1. The name of the Corporation is:

The American Belt Company

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned sole Incorporator has signed these Articles of Amendment to this 30 Hday of April, 2010.

Allan L. Ford, Presiden

2010 MAY -6 网 51

FA DEST E STATE

RECORDED: 05/14/2010

PATENT REEL: 024380 FRAME: 0620